
NGCOA Smart Buy Approval Form

Name of Company:
Tell us about yourself!

Size of Company: (Number of employees/Revenue/Number of Customers) 

Years in Business:

Narrative/Summary of your company & product:

State benefit your company would deliver to our members: (i.e. $15 rebate for each Club Car
purchased; 1% rebate for every Toro purchase)

Name:
How may we contact you?

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Industries:
Tell us about other industries you’ve served?
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Provide 5 references from satisfied customers (preferably in the golf industry) along with their
contact information

What my customers say about me!

1.) 
2.)
3.)
4.)
5.)
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